
             

 
 

 

SHUTTLE BUS  
FROM ROVANIEMI AIRPORT  

TO KUUSAMO!  

 

Perfect connection for Norwegian flight D82968 London-Rovaniemi 
during 27.11.2017-23.3.2018. 
 

From Day Flights 
departure 

 Flight arrival 
in RVN 

Flight departure 
from RVN 

Flight code Valid 

London Monday, 
Wednesday, 
Friday 

5:50 – 11:10 11:50 D82968 Until 
23.3.2018.  

 
Schedule for Kuusamo-Rovaniemi Shuttle Bus  MONDAY, WEDNESDAY, FRIDAY 

 

Original Sokos Hotel Kuusamo 6:55 

Holiday Club Kuusamon Tropiikki 7:05 

Iisakki village 7:20 

Cumulus Resort Rukahovi (Ruka village) 7:30 

Hotel Suomutunturi 8:30 

Rovaniemi airport 9:50 

Rovaniemi railway station 10:10 

Departure time from Rovaniemi railway station* 10:45 

Estimated departure time from Rovaniemi airport** 11:20 

*) Departure from Rovaniemi railway station to Rovaniemi airport at 10:45 if there 
are bookings from the railway station.  
**) Departure to Suomu, Ruka and Kuusamo as soon as the flight in question has 
arrived in Rovaniemi.  Departure route is the same as above, in reverse order. 

 

Prices:  
40 €/person/one way Kuusamo – Rovaniemi 
35 €/person/one way Suomu – Rovaniemi  
+5 €/person from Rovaniemi railway station. 
 
Bookings 24 hours before at the latest:  
www.bestofarctic.fi  
Inquiries: info@bestofarctic.fi, tel. +358 20 7413 710.  

http://www.ruka.fi/en/getting-here
http://www.norwegian.com
http://www.bestofarctic.fi/airport-transfers

